
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 PENN 73

2 GOSH 78

3 RIL 84

4 MISH 103

5 NR 107

6 WAW 180

7 EM 180

8 NW 185

9 STJ 195

10 ADAM 215

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

FAIR 1

JIM 1

WASH 1

JOHN 1

CLAY 1

ECA 2

CON 2

BRE 3

JG 3

EC 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 PENN 7 73

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Jonathan Mader 00:16:54.980 9

2 11 Ryan Craker 00:16:57.136 10

3 17 Matthew Evans 00:17:05.463 14

4 25 Gregory Delee 00:17:19.773 19

5 27 Colton Shail 00:17:21.136 21

6 42 Daniel Hardman 00:17:44.110 0

7 43 Jonathan Harley 00:17:47.910 0

2 GOSH 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Shawn Graves 00:16:32.740 4

2 5 Gerardo Abad 00:16:33.630 5

3 23 Lane Graves 00:17:18.323 18

4 32 Juan Perez 00:17:29.433 25

5 35 Jason Barahona 00:17:31.820 26

6 59 Jaime Castillo 00:18:06.940 0

7 63 Joel Byler 00:18:12.870 0

3 RIL 7 84

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Travis Kulczar 00:16:11.836 2

2 6 Mason Kendall 00:16:34.293 6

3 7 David Salmon 00:16:40.783 7

4 28 James Davis 00:17:21.470 22

5 61 Joshua Toppen 00:18:10.213 47

6 68 Cory Charles 00:18:20.420 0

7 71 Andrew Peterson 00:18:24.823 0

4 MISH 7 103

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Colin Richardson 00:16:47.816 8

2 18 Alexander Glick 00:17:05.800 15

3 21 Joseph Mcintire 00:17:15.910 17

4 39 Brandon Lighty 00:17:38.393 29

5 44 Vincent Streeter 00:17:48.033 34

6 53 Andrew Collins 00:17:57.403 0

7 58 Christian Hardin 00:18:06.410 0

5 NR 7 107

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Conner Sandt 00:16:01.346 1
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2 19 Nathan Blyly 00:17:09.713 16

3 26 Nolan Rhodes 00:17:19.863 20

4 41 Austin Clark 00:17:41.183 31

5 50 Riley Gorden 00:17:53.776 39

6 55 Blake Mawhorter 00:18:01.320 0

7 62 Andy Kauffman 00:18:11.566 0

6 WAW 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Zach Cockrill 00:17:04.056 13

2 40 Troy Carolus 00:17:38.440 30

3 54 Jaxon Bame 00:18:00.110 42

4 57 Erik Diaz 00:18:05.643 44

5 67 Sam Griner 00:18:17.876 51

6 72 Brady Robinson 00:18:25.346 0

7 88 Stori Bright 00:20:14.010 0

7 EM 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 Spencer Dibley 00:17:27.486 24

2 38 Justin Sellers 00:17:37.356 28

3 47 Yair Meneses 00:17:51.480 37

4 48 Hunter Moore 00:17:52.740 38

5 69 Mytchell Sellers 00:18:21.286 53

6 76 Juan Paez 00:18:46.833 0

7 87 Micah Gilbert 00:20:04.766 0

8 NW 6 185

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Ryan Price 00:17:03.993 12

2 30 Mason Pippenger 00:17:24.980 23

3 36 Emanuel Olvera 00:17:33.090 27

4 78 Zach Ferreira 00:18:53.593 61

5 79 Marcus Hershberger 00:18:54.900 62

6 83 Nathaniel Williams 00:19:20.576 0

9 STJ 7 195

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Jacob Turner 00:16:14.830 3

2 13 Matt Morris 00:17:00.673 11

3 74 Grayson Radvansky 00:18:31.826 58

4 77 Tristin Moreno 00:18:49.113 60

5 80 Brian Lenyo 00:18:58.026 63

6 84 Nolan Liu 00:19:21.260 0

7 85 Sam Roth 00:19:24.090 0

10 ADAM 7 215
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 45 Chad Williams 00:17:50.193 35

2 46 Jack Wheeler 00:17:51.073 36

3 51 Samuel (Brock) Easley 00:17:53.850 40

4 64 Santiago David 00:18:13.623 50

5 70 Gabriel Meyer-Lee 00:18:23.063 54

6 73 Campbell White 00:18:31.276 0

7 82 Hunter Tousignant 00:19:17.666 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Conner Sandt JR 00:16:01.346 NR

2 2 Travis Kulczar SR 00:16:11.836 RIL

3 3 Jacob Turner SR 00:16:14.830 STJ

4 4 Shawn Graves SR 00:16:32.740 GOSH

5 5 Gerardo Abad SR 00:16:33.630 GOSH

6 6 Mason Kendall JR 00:16:34.293 RIL

7 7 David Salmon SR 00:16:40.783 RIL

8 8 Colin Richardson JR 00:16:47.816 MISH

9 0 Kris Wickens SR 00:16:49.743 BRE

10 9 Jonathan Mader SR 00:16:54.980 PENN

11 10 Ryan Craker SR 00:16:57.136 PENN

12 0 Landon Miller SO 00:16:58.530 FAIR

13 11 Matt Morris JR 00:17:00.673 STJ

14 12 Ryan Price JR 00:17:03.993 NW

15 13 Zach Cockrill SR 00:17:04.056 WAW

16 0 Nicholas Mendenhall JR 00:17:04.426 JG

17 14 Matthew Evans JR 00:17:05.463 PENN

18 15 Alexander Glick JR 00:17:05.800 MISH

19 16 Nathan Blyly SO 00:17:09.713 NR

20 0 Nate Munet SR 00:17:12.840 EC

21 17 Joseph Mcintire SO 00:17:15.910 MISH

22 0 Jacob Vicsik JR 00:17:18.283 JIM

23 18 Lane Graves SR 00:17:18.323 GOSH

24 0 Clayton Thornton SR 00:17:18.663 BRE

25 19 Gregory Delee FR 00:17:19.773 PENN

26 20 Nolan Rhodes SR 00:17:19.863 NR

27 21 Colton Shail FR 00:17:21.136 PENN

28 22 James Davis JR 00:17:21.470 RIL

29 0 Kris Waycaster SO 00:17:21.843 ECA

30 23 Mason Pippenger JR 00:17:24.980 NW

31 24 Spencer Dibley SR 00:17:27.486 EM

32 25 Juan Perez JR 00:17:29.433 GOSH

33 0 Hunter Niemzyk JR 00:17:30.710 EC

34 0 David Konter SR 00:17:31.126 WASH

35 26 Jason Barahona FR 00:17:31.820 GOSH
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36 27 Emanuel Olvera SO 00:17:33.090 NW

37 0 Dominic Proffitt SR 00:17:35.800 CON

38 28 Justin Sellers SR 00:17:37.356 EM

39 29 Brandon Lighty SO 00:17:38.393 MISH

40 30 Troy Carolus SR 00:17:38.440 WAW

41 31 Austin Clark FR 00:17:41.183 NR

42 32 Daniel Hardman JR 00:17:44.110 PENN

43 33 Jonathan Harley FR 00:17:47.910 PENN

44 34 Vincent Streeter SO 00:17:48.033 MISH

45 35 Chad Williams SR 00:17:50.193 ADAM

46 36 Jack Wheeler SO 00:17:51.073 ADAM

47 37 Yair Meneses FR 00:17:51.480 EM

48 38 Hunter Moore SO 00:17:52.740 EM

49 0 Bryan Starcevich SR 00:17:52.963 BRE

50 39 Riley Gorden JR 00:17:53.776 NR

51 40 Samuel (Brock) Easley JR 00:17:53.850 ADAM

52 0 Lucas Minnick SO 00:17:57.230 JOHN

53 41 Andrew Collins SR 00:17:57.403 MISH

54 42 Jaxon Bame JR 00:18:00.110 WAW

55 43 Blake Mawhorter SO 00:18:01.320 NR

56 0 Max Schleining SR 00:18:04.373 EC

57 44 Erik Diaz SR 00:18:05.643 WAW

58 45 Christian Hardin JR 00:18:06.410 MISH

59 46 Jaime Castillo SR 00:18:06.940 GOSH

60 0 Luis Ortiz FR 00:18:09.066 CON

61 47 Joshua Toppen SO 00:18:10.213 RIL

62 48 Andy Kauffman SO 00:18:11.566 NR

63 49 Joel Byler SR 00:18:12.870 GOSH

64 50 Santiago David JR 00:18:13.623 ADAM

65 0 Kyle Tengelitsch SR 00:18:14.356 EC

66 0 Ryan Kulwicki SR 00:18:17.740 JG

67 51 Sam Griner SO 00:18:17.876 WAW

68 52 Cory Charles SO 00:18:20.420 RIL

69 53 Mytchell Sellers JR 00:18:21.286 EM

70 54 Gabriel Meyer-Lee SR 00:18:23.063 ADAM

71 55 Andrew Peterson JR 00:18:24.823 RIL

72 56 Brady Robinson FR 00:18:25.346 WAW
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73 57 Campbell White SR 00:18:31.276 ADAM

74 58 Grayson Radvansky JR 00:18:31.826 STJ

75 0 Nathan Palmer JR 00:18:43.063 JG

76 59 Juan Paez JR 00:18:46.833 EM

77 60 Tristin Moreno SO 00:18:49.113 STJ

78 61 Zach Ferreira JR 00:18:53.593 NW

79 62 Marcus Hershberger JR 00:18:54.900 NW

80 63 Brian Lenyo SO 00:18:58.026 STJ

81 0 Zack Garrett SR 00:19:03.506 CLAY

82 64 Hunter Tousignant SR 00:19:17.666 ADAM

83 65 Nathaniel Williams JR 00:19:20.576 NW

84 66 Nolan Liu SR 00:19:21.260 STJ

85 67 Sam Roth JR 00:19:24.090 STJ

86 0 Steve Weaver SR 00:19:29.913 ECA

87 68 Micah Gilbert JR 00:20:04.766 EM

88 69 Stori Bright SR 00:20:14.010 WAW
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